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Surplus Auction of Trimmers, Ladders, Paint, Door Hardware, and More

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 19 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

Title

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Privacy Locking Latch Knob
(2) Schlage Privacy Locking Latch Knob
(2) Schlage Privacy Locking Latch Knob
(2) Schlage Privacy Locking Latch Knob
(2) Schlage Privacy Locking Latch Knob
(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Passage Latch Knob

(2) Schlage Hall and Closet Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Hall and Closet Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Hall and Closet Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Hall and Closet Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Hall and Closet Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Bed and Bath Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Bed and Bath Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Bed and Bath Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Bed and Bath Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Bed and Bath Orbit Knobs
(2) Schlage Keyed Entrance Knobs

(2) Schlage Keyed Entrance Knobs

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 25 10:00am PT

Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

Title

(2) Schlage Keyed Entrance Knobs
(2) Schlage Keyed Entrance Knobs
(2) Schlage Keyed Entrance Knobs
(4) Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs
(4) Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs
(3) Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs
(3) Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs
(3) Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs
(3) Schlage Hall and Closet Knobs
Schlage Inside Handle set Knobs (4)
Schlage Inside Handle set Knobs (4)
Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs (4)
Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs (4)
Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs (4)
Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs (3)
(3) Schlage Ins Trim-SL, DB & Turn Knobs
(3) Schlage Ins Trim-SL, DB and Turn Knobs
(2) Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs
(2) Schlage Inside Handle Set Knobs
(2) Schlage Ins Trim-SL, DB and Turn Knobs
(5) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(6) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(6) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(6) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(6) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(6) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(6) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(3) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(3) Schlage Single Dummy Trim

(3) Schlage Passage Latch
Commercial Electric Voltmeter
Amerex Fire Extinguisher New
Homelight, 2600 PSI Pressure Washer



Lot

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

0207
0208
0209
0210

Title

PowerMate Edger

American Fire Extinguisher

Four-Way Tow Hitch

Amerex

Amerex Fire Extinguisher

Clean Max Hepa Vacuum

PowerMate Edger

Dally

Echo Trimmer

Echo Trimmer

Echo Trimmer

Echo Trimmer

Echo Trimmer

Echo Trim

Cardboard Boxes

Office Supply

Binders

White Binders

White Binders

Ladder 8 Feet

Ladder 8 Feet

Ladder 20 Feet

PureFire Trimmer

Edge Lifter

Spill Cart

Echo Trimmer

Echo Trimmer

(9) Boxes Paper One Pallet

(9) One Pallet of Paper 80 Pound Text

Pig Vacuum Cleaner

Box of Fluorescent Lightbulbs

(2) 5 Gallon Paint

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Kelly Moore, Don Edwards
(2) Paint 5 Gallon Sherman Williams Acrylic
(2) Paint 5 Gallon Sherman Williams

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Sherman Williams acrylic
(2) Paint 5 Gallon Sherman Williams acrylic

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Sherman Williams
waterborne

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Sherman Williams
(2) 5 Gallon Direct Metal Primer
PPG SpeedHide High Build Primer

5 Gallon Vista Pvc Sealer
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Lot
0211

0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
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Title

5 Gallon Sherman Williams Gallon Eggshell
L atex

5 Gallon Paint XI Waterborne Latex

5 Gallon Latex Paint

5 Gallon Sherman Williams Pro Acrylic

5 Gallon Rustoleum Acrylic

5 Gallon Sherman Williams, Pro 200 Latex
5 Gallon Benjamin Moore Ultras Peck 500
(2) 5 Gallon, Zinner Sealer Additive

5 Gallon Ppg Pit Tech Plus

(2) Paint 5 gallon Sherman Williams, Acrylic
(2) Paint 5 gallon Ppg Pure Performance
(2) 5 Gallon PPG pure performance

5 Gallon PPG Pit Glaze Wbl

(2) Paint 5 Gallon PPG, Acrylic Latex

(2) Paint 5 Gallon PPG

(2) Paint 5 Gallon PPG Pure Performance
(2) Paint 5 Gallon PPG Manor Hall Acrylic
(2) Paint 5 Gallon PPG Acrylic

(2) Paint 5 Gallon PPG

200 Amp Plug

200 Amp Plug

200 Amp Plug

200 Amp Plug

Pedometer

Pedometer

Pedometer

Dayton Wet and Dry Vacuum Cleaner
Hoover Turbo Scrub Carpet Extractor
Hoover Turbo Scrub Carpet Extractor

(3) Raptor High Pressure

(3) Raptor High Pressure

(3) Brady Spc Spill Kit

(5) Ring, Binder Comb

SaintAir Quiet Clean Commercial Vacuum
SaintAir Quiet Clean Commercial Vacuum
SaintAir Quiet Clean Commercial Vacuum
SaintAir Quiet Clean Commercia Vacuum
Hoover Savvy, Vacuum Cleaner

Anvil Gardening Tool

Safety Items

(4) Safety Vests

Zebra Label Shipping Printer



Lot

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0330A
0331
0331A
0332
0332A
0333
0333A
0334
0334A
0335
0335A
0336
0336A
0337
0337A
0338
0338A
0339
0339A
0340
0340A
0341
0341A
0342
0342A
0343
0343A
0343C
0344
0344A
0345
0345A
0346
0346A
0347

Title

Zebra Shipping Label Printer

Zebra Shipping Label Printer

(4) Hardhats

Tools and Brushes

Tools

Emergency Triangle Flushing Lights
Emergency Triangle Kit

Proteam Super Coach Pro 6 Vacuum

5 Gallon PPG primer Direct Metal
Fume Extractor

Paint 5 Gallon PPG Pitt Tech Primer
Quakko 700 Solder Rework Station
(2) Paint 5 gallon PPG

Fume Extractor

Paint 5 Gallon Ppg Acrylic

Fume extractor

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Don Edwards L atex
Fume Extractor

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Don Edwards L atex
Fume Extractor

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Don Edwards L atex
Fume Extractor

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Dunn Edwards L atex
Fume Extractor

(2) 5 Gallon Don Edwards Latex Paint
Fume Extractor

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Don Edwards L atex
Dymo Label Writer 450

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Dunn Edwards L atex
Mitutoyo Caliper

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Dunn Edwards latex
Smt Solder

(2) Paint 5 Gallon Dunn, Edwards Latex Paint
Sentry Fire Extinguisher

Xerox High-Speed Labels

Fire Extinguisher

Pro-Sonic Ultrasonic Cleaning Machine
Xerox High-Speed Labels
Werkzeug-Halter Tap Wrench
Bellhorn

Thermal Tronics Solder Commercial
Banner Stand

Stinger Wet Dry Vacuum

3/4

Lot

0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368

Title

Makita 14" Diamond Blade
Makita, 14" Diamond Blade
(5) Electric Drills

Wand for Carpet Extractor
Renown Scrubber Floor Tile
Gardening Tool

(2) Emergency Triangle
Box of Pencils

Crane Vinyl Tile Cutter

(2) Spill Fix

(6) Spill Fix Kit

(4) 8" Wire Brush

(4) 8" Wire Brush
Miscellaneous Tools
Stethoscope First Aid Kit
Centrifuge
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Horizon model 614 B Centrifuge

Maclaine Edge Trimmer

Windsor Bolt Dual Speed Scrubber
Lascivious Paper Corner Rounder

(3) Boxes of Wires
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PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, April 30th, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, May 1st, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary
tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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